
Hoppstevne 30.10.17 - Bærum Idrettspark
Høyde med tilløp

J10 1 Hanna Fiva Øiestad 2008 Tyrving 1,00

J11 1 Linnea Horni 2006 Tyrving 1,15

J12 1 Anna Svarlien 2005 Tyrving 1,20

J13 1 Hedvig Kallåk 2004 Tyrving 1,55
2 Synne Fiva Øiestad 2004 Tyrving 1,50
3 Sophia Borgen 2004 Tyrving 1,30

J15 1 Hedda Lillehagen 2002 Tyrving 1,25

G10 1 Eirik Tangedal 2007 Tyrving 1,10

G11 1 Storm Augestad 2006 Tyrving 1,10
2 Theo Kittelsen Negolic 2006 Tyrving 1,05
3 Noah oliver Aansløkken 2006 Tyrving 1,05
4 Fredrik Finnøy Bakke 2006 Tyrving 1,00
5 Daniel Øglænd 2006 Tyrving 1,00
5 Matias Myklebust 2006 Tyrving 1,00
7 Eirik Vinje 2006 Tyrving 1,00
8 Fredrik Aasland 2006 Tyrving 0,95

G12 1 Sebastian Aspelund 2005 Tyrving 1,45
2 Even Eidsten 2005 Tyrving 1,30
3 Kristian Drabløs 2005 Tyrving 1,25
4 Jonatan Øverland 2005 Tyrving 1,25
5 Marius Blom 2005 Tyrving 1,05
6 Ole Torvaldsen 2005 Tyrving 1,05
7 Noah Storm Nordli 2005 Tyrving 1,00
8 Jonas Lund grønlien 2005 Tyrving 1,00

G13 1 Benjamin Reiten 2004 Tyrving 1,10



MV65 1 Ulf Tudem 1951 Sandfjord TIF 1,50

Høyde uten tilløp

J10 Hanna Fiva Øiestad 2008 Tyrving 0,85
Sarah Kleven 2007 Tyrving nm

J11 1 Linnea Horni 2006 Tyrving 0,90

J13 1 Hedvig Kallåk 2004 Tyrving 1,38
2 Sofia Borgen 2004 Tyrving 1,15
3 Synne Fiva Øiestad 2004 Tyrving 1,10

J16 1 Anastasia Schnell 2001 Tyrving 1,30
2 Julie von krogh 2001 Tyrving 1,25

J17 1 Andrea Dammen 2000 Tyrving 1,30
2 Helena Kastelein 2000 Tyrving 1,30

G10 1 Eirik Tangedal 2007 Tyrving 0,80

G11 1 Fredrik Aasland 2006 Tyrving 0,90
2 Fredrik Finnøy Bakke 2006 Tyrving 0,90
3 Storm Augestad 2006 Tyrving 0,85
3 Theo Kittelsen Negolic 2006 Tyrving 0,85
4 Matias Myklebust 2006 Tyrving 0,85
5 Eirik Vinje 2006 Tyrving 0,80
5 Daniel Øglænd 2006 Tyrving 0,80
5 Noah Oliver Aansløkken 2006 Tyrving 0,80
- Håvard Rekve Lian 2006 Tyrving nm

G12 1 Even Eidsten 2005 Tyrving 1,10
2 Sebastian Aspelund 2005 Tyrving 1,10
3 Kristian Drabløs 2005 Tyrving 1,05
4 Ole Thorvaldsen 2005 Tyrving 1,00
5 Jonatan Øverland 2005 Tyrving 0,95
5 Erik Hauger 2005 Tyrving 0,95



7 Noah Storm Nordli 2005 Tyrving 0,95
8 Eirik Amundsen 2005 Tyrving 0,90
9 Jonas Lund 2005 Tyrving 0,90
10 Marius Blom 2005 Tyrving 0,80
11 Jonathan Read 2005 Tyrving 0,80
- Ole Jakob Kleven 2005 Tyrving nm

G13 Benjamin Reiten 2004 Tyrving nm

MS 1 Sondre Høyland 1998 Tyrving 1,60

Lengde uten tilløp
KS 1 Marie Skjæggestad 1999 Tyrving 2,73 2,73/2,71/x/2,64/2,68/2,67

2 Maria Aaberg 2001 Tyrving 2,44
3 Celina Lundevik 1999 Tyrving 2,38
4 Celine Bressand 1999 Tyrving 2,29
5 Linnea Gateman 2001 Tyrving 2,14
6 Pernille Løwe 1999 Tyrving 1,97
UK Hedvig Kallåk 2004 Tyrving 2,48

MS 1 Sondre Høyland 1998 Tyrving 3,11 x/3,10/3,08/3,11/3,10/3,05
2 Osman Touray 1995 BUL 3,10 x/3,03/2,98/3,10/3,01/-
3 Jonathan Greni Bjerkaas 1999 Tyrving 2,80
4 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen 1997 Tyrving 2,77
5 Syver Røinaas 1999 Tyrving 2,74
6 Håkon Petersen Amble 2001 Tyrving 2,73
7 Jørgen Svenni 1999 Tyrving 2,66
8 Lars Stølen 1997 Tyrving 2,63
9 Aroran Philip 2000 Tyrving 2,50
10 Sander Hisdal 2002 Tyrving 2,37
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